
Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name L Avigna Class V - E

Father Name Sailu Roll # 1

Address Dupally

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 15.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 44.0 88.0% A 9.0

Total Mark - 241.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 96.40% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name Ayesha Fathima Class V - E

Father Name Khaleel Ahmed Roll # 2

Address Navipet

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 15.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 45.0 90.0% A 9.0

EVS 50.0 14.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 44.0 88.0% A 9.0

Total Mark - 234.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 93.60% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name S Charulatha Class V - E

Father Name Raju Roll # 3

Address Malkapur

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 16.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 15.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 45.0 90.0% A 9.0

Total Mark - 241.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 96.40% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name A Karthyayani Class V - E

Father Name Devendhar Roll # 4

Address Binola

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 250.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name M Keerthana Class V - E

Father Name Satish Roll # 5

Address Borgaon

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 16.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 244.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 97.60% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name M Lakshitha Class V - E

Father Name Purushotham Roll # 6

Address Fakirabad

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 248.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 99.20% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name A Maheshwari Class V - E

Father Name Sainath Roll # 7

Address Navipet

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 13.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 43.0 86.0% A 9.0

Total Mark - 242.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 96.80% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name Y Priyusha Class V - E

Father Name Ravikumar Roll # 8

Address Yamcha

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 250.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name A Salomi Rechal Class V - E

Father Name Sailu Roll # 10

Address Tadagaon

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 14.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 43.0 86.0% A 9.0

Total Mark - 240.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 96.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name J Spandana Class V - E

Father Name Laxman Roll # 11

Address Navipet

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 16.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 15.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 45.0 90.0% A 9.0

Total Mark - 239.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 95.60% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name CH Suchaithra Class V - E

Father Name Prathap Reddy Roll # 12

Address Kamalapur

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 47.0 94.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 244.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 97.60% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name A Swaroopa Class V - E

Father Name Sailu Roll # 13

Address Abhangapatnam

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 14.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 44.0 88.0% A 9.0

Total Mark - 241.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 96.40% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name G Varshitha Class V - E

Father Name Nagaraju Roll # 14

Address Navipet

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 47.0 94.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 14.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 44.0 88.0% A 9.0

Total Mark - 237.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 94.80% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name Y Varsha Sai Class V - E

Father Name Naveen Roll # 15

Address Lingamaiah Gutta

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 16.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 245.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name M Vedhasri Class V - E

Father Name Chandrashekhar Roll # 16

Address

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 47.0 94.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 16.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 243.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 97.20% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name CH Vrushipriya Class V - E

Father Name Ravi Roll # 17

Address Yamcha

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 47.0 94.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 47.0 94.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 19.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 47.0 94.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 237.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 94.80% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name U Abhilash Class V - E

Father Name Laxman Roll # 18

Address Fakirabad

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 18.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 45.0 90.0% A 9.0

HINDI 50.0 18.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 18.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 45.0 90.0% A 9.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 14.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 42.0 84.0% A 9.0

Total Mark - 226.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 90.40% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name K Arya Vardhan Class V - E

Father Name Sailu Roll # 19

Address Nagepur

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 17.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 44.0 88.0% A 9.0

HINDI 50.0 14.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 41.0 82.0% A 9.0

ENGLISH 50.0 15.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 42.0 84.0% A 9.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 11.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 38.0 76.0% A 9.0

EVS 50.0 13.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 40.0 80.0% A 9.0

Total Mark - 205.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 82.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name D Ankush Class V - E

Father Name Bhanuchander Roll # 20

Address Shivaji Nagar

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 246.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.40% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name MD Athif Class V - E

Father Name Hassan Roll # 21

Address Dupally

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 249.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 99.60% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name A BhanuPrasadReddy Class V - E

Father Name Veeranjaneya Reddy Roll # 22

Address Kamalapur

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 12.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 37.0 74.0% A 9.0

HINDI 50.0 14.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 39.0 78.0% A 9.0

ENGLISH 50.0 18.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 43.0 86.0% A 9.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 11.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 36.0 72.0% A 9.0

EVS 50.0 12.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 37.0 74.0% A 9.0

Total Mark - 192.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 76.80% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name SK Farhan Class V - E

Father Name Jabbar Roll # 23

Address RLY S Area

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 47.0 94.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 47.0 94.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 13.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 43.0 86.0% A 9.0

EVS 50.0 14.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 44.0 88.0% A 9.0

Total Mark - 231.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 92.40% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name R Goutham Class V - E

Father Name Shivaji Roll # 24

Address Navipet

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 15.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 42.0 84.0% A 9.0

EVS 50.0 17.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 45.0 90.0% A 9.0

Total Mark - 234.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 93.60% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name Kabeer AhmedSiddiqui Class V - E

Father Name AsifAhmedSiddiqui Roll # 25

Address Navipet

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 47.0 94.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 15.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 44.0 88.0% A 9.0

EVS 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 236.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 94.40% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name J Kushwanth Class V - E

Father Name Laxman Roll # 26

Address Binola

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 17.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 44.0 88.0% A 9.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 37.0 74.0% A 9.0

EVS 50.0 15.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 44.0 88.0% A 9.0

Total Mark - 222.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 88.80% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name Y Mani Class V - E

Father Name Yesudas Roll # 27

Address Bhagepally

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 16.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 246.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.40% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name B Maruthi Class V - E

Father Name Shankar Roll # 28

Address Mittapur

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 13.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 40.0 80.0% A 9.0

HINDI 50.0 17.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 44.0 88.0% A 9.0

ENGLISH 50.0 16.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 43.0 86.0% A 9.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 12.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 39.0 78.0% A 9.0

EVS 50.0 11.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 38.0 76.0% A 9.0

Total Mark - 204.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 81.60% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name Shaik Mujammil Class V - E

Father Name Mahmood Roll # 29

Address Fakirabad

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 246.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.40% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name S Nachiketh Class V - E

Father Name Sai Kumar Roll # 30

Address Thadbiloli

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 249.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 99.60% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name D Pranith Class V - E

Father Name Goverdhar Roll # 31

Address Binola

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 18.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 44.0 88.0% A 9.0

HINDI 50.0 19.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 45.0 90.0% A 9.0

ENGLISH 50.0 16.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 42.0 84.0% A 9.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 16.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 43.0 86.0% A 9.0

EVS 50.0 15.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 41.0 82.0% A 9.0

Total Mark - 215.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 86.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name S Pranith Reddy Class V - E

Father Name Raju Roll # 32

Address Abhangapatnam

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 18.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 44.0 88.0% A 9.0

HINDI 50.0 19.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 45.0 90.0% A 9.0

ENGLISH 50.0 19.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 45.0 90.0% A 9.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 18.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 44.0 88.0% A 9.0

EVS 50.0 16.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 42.0 84.0% A 9.0

Total Mark - 220.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 88.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name P Rithik Class V - E

Father Name Ashok Roll # 33

Address Navipet

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 18.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 45.0 90.0% A 9.0

HINDI 50.0 19.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 47.0 94.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 19.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 47.0 94.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 16.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 43.0 86.0% A 9.0

EVS 50.0 12.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 39.0 78.0% A 9.0

Total Mark - 221.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 88.40% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name K Rithwik Kumar Class V - E

Father Name Jagan Roll # 34

Address Fakirabad

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 15.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 42.0 84.0% A 9.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 17.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 44.0 88.0% A 9.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 18.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 45.0 90.0% A 9.0

EVS 50.0 15.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 41.0 82.0% A 9.0

Total Mark - 220.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 88.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name A Rishith Kumar Class V - E

Father Name Sailu Roll # 35

Address Veeranna Gutta

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 19.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 44.0 88.0% A 9.0

HINDI 50.0 18.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 43.0 86.0% A 9.0

ENGLISH 50.0 17.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 42.0 84.0% A 9.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 15.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 40.0 80.0% A 9.0

EVS 50.0 11.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 36.0 72.0% A 9.0

Total Mark - 205.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 82.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name N Sathwik Class V - E

Father Name Gangadhar Roll # 36

Address Dharmaram

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 14.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 38.0 76.0% A 9.0

HINDI 50.0 16.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 41.0 82.0% A 9.0

ENGLISH 50.0 18.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 43.0 86.0% A 9.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 11.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 36.0 72.0% A 9.0

EVS 50.0 13.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 38.0 76.0% A 9.0

Total Mark - 196.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 78.40% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name M Sathwik Class V - E

Father Name Ramesh Roll # 37

Address Dupally

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 19.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 45.0 90.0% A 9.0

HINDI 50.0 19.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 45.0 90.0% A 9.0

ENGLISH 50.0 17.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 43.0 86.0% A 9.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 19.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 45.0 90.0% A 9.0

EVS 50.0 16.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 42.0 84.0% A 9.0

Total Mark - 220.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 88.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name K Saketh Reddy Class V - E

Father Name Sridhar Roll # 38

Address Nagepur

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 18.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 45.0 90.0% A 9.0

HINDI 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 19.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 47.0 94.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 47.0 94.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 14.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 41.0 82.0% A 9.0

Total Mark - 228.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 91.20% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name Ch Shashi Kumar Class V - E

Father Name Narsingam Roll # 39

Address Fakirabad

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 35.0 70.0% B+ 8.0

HINDI 50.0 12.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 37.0 74.0% A 9.0

ENGLISH 50.0 15.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 40.0 80.0% A 9.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 11.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 36.0 72.0% A 9.0

EVS 50.0 13.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 38.0 76.0% A 9.0

Total Mark - 186.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 74.40% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name Shaik Sofiyan Class V - E

Father Name Hameed Roll # 40

Address Nagepur

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 16.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 243.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 97.20% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name P Umesh Class V - E

Father Name Abbaiah Roll # 41

Address Jankampet

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 47.0 94.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 18.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 16.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 43.0 86.0% A 9.0

EVS 50.0 14.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 41.0 82.0% A 9.0

Total Mark - 225.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 90.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name B Varshith Class V - E

Father Name Santhosh Roll # 42

Address Shivaji Nagar

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 13.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 40.0 80.0% A 9.0

HINDI 50.0 16.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 43.0 86.0% A 9.0

ENGLISH 50.0 18.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 45.0 90.0% A 9.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 11.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 38.0 76.0% A 9.0

EVS 50.0 13.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 40.0 80.0% A 9.0

Total Mark - 206.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 82.40% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name M Varshith Class V - E

Father Name Shankar Roll # 43

Address Mahantham

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 17.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 44.0 88.0% A 9.0

HINDI 50.0 19.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 16.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 43.0 86.0% A 9.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 15.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 42.0 84.0% A 9.0

EVS 50.0 15.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 42.0 84.0% A 9.0

Total Mark - 217.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 86.80% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name M Venkat Ramana Class V - E

Father Name Ambar Singh Roll # 44

Address Daryapur Tanda

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 14.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 38.0 76.0% A 9.0

HINDI 50.0 15.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 39.0 78.0% A 9.0

ENGLISH 50.0 16.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 40.0 80.0% A 9.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 12.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 36.0 72.0% A 9.0

EVS 50.0 12.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 36.0 72.0% A 9.0

Total Mark - 189.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 75.60% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0


